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Int. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
i - -

ADAC MX Masters Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 1 10.09.2022 10:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
2 10:37:19.691 2:25.975 1:39.973 46.002
(727) Boris Maillard 3 10:40:18.776 2:59.085 1:55.918 1:03.167
1 10:35:11.872 3:17.227 2:06.704 1:10.523 4 10:43:14.680 2:55.904 1:46.891 1:09.013
2 10:37:37.907 2:26.035 1:40.035 46.000 5 10:45:39.606 2:24.926 1:39.420 45.506
3 10:40:57.076 3:19.169 1:54.843 1:24.326 6 10:48:48.064 3:08.458 2:05.398 1:03.060
4 10:43:18.721 2:21.645 1:36.747 44.898 7 10:51:11.747  |IEEEEEEE 1:38.178 45.505
5 10:46:11.261 2:52.540 1:52.911 59.629
6 10:48:31.176 1:35.705 44210  (898) Elias Stapel
7 10:51:32.929 3:01.753 2:03.382 58.371 1 10:33:34.418 2:46.752 1:50.300 56.452
2 10:36:24.138 2:49.720 1:54.071 55.649
(12) Max Nagl 3 10:38:50.830 2:26.692 1:39.909 46.783
1 10:35:22.830 3:12.452 1:59.181 1:13.271 4 10:41:33.655 2:42.825 1:49.638 53.187
2 10:37:48.260 2:25.430 1:39.478 45.952 5 10:43:57.537 1:38.861 45.021
3 10:40:12.370 2:24.110 1:39.082 45.028 6 10:46:58.947 3:01.410 1:48.826 1:12.584
4 10:42:34.641 2:22.271 1:37.925 44.346 7 10:49:40.127 2:41.180 1:38.754 1:02.426
5 10:45:26.430 2:51.789 1:52.619 59.170 8 10:52:07.683 2:27.556 1:37.660 49.896
6 10:47:47.984 2:21.554 1:35.849 45.705
7 10:50:08.191 1:35.972 44.235  (451) Jens Getteman
1 10:34:12.853 3:08.631 2:09.023 59.608
(92) Valentin Guillod 2 10:36:42.373 2:29.520 1:42.396 47124
1 10:35:00.580 3:03.622 2:00.341 1:03.281 3 10:39:37.694 2:55.321 1:58.419 56.902
2 10:37:26.549 2:25.969 1:39.827 46.142 4 10:42:32.485 2:54.791 2:00.967 53.824
3 10:41:11.270 3:44.721 1:53.908 1:50.813 5 10:44:57.134 2:24.649 1:39.709 44.940
4 10:43:31.745 2:20.475 1:35.989 44.486 6 10:49:33.431 4:36.297 1:57.033 2:39.264
5 10:46:34.793 3:03.048 1:58.305 1:04.743 7 10:51:57.476  |IEEZETEN 1:38.815 45.230
6 10:48:55.025 1:35.528 44.704
7 10:51:51.171 2:56.146 1:49.027 1:07.119  (31) Loris Freidig
1 10:33:12.044 2:33.083 1:46.285 46.798
(87) Kevin Brumann 2 10:36:07.472 2:55.428 2:04.509 50.919
1 10:34:02.692 3:00.369 2:05.403 54.966 3 10:38:36.614 2:29.142 1:42.909 46.233
2 10:36:40.762 2:38.070 1:44.214 53.856 4 10:43:09.605 4:32.991 2:01.310 2:31.681
3 10:39:02.818 2:22.056 1:36.315 45.741 5 10:45:36.171 2:26.566 1:40.969 45.597
4 10:43:08.220 4:05.402 1:57.125 2:08.277 6 10:48:49.504 3:13.333 2:07.702 1:05.631
5 10:46:01.351 2:53.131 1:57.461 55.670 7 10:51:15.509 | IZEXIEN 1:40.406 45.599
6 10:48:22.263 [IPETEIFEL 1:36.066 44.846
7 10:51:35.859 3:13.596 2:02.815 1:10.781  (521) Bence Szvoboda
1 10:33:41.414 2:52.117 1:58.017 54.100
(224) Jakub Teresak 2 10:36:15.903 2:34.489 1:42.297 52.192
1 10:33:27.514 2:43.513 1:50.822 52.691 3 10:38:43.998 2:28.095 1:41.028 47.067
2 10:36:12.686 2:45.172 1:53.023 52.149 4 10:41:45.528 3:01.530 2:05.704 55.826
3 10:38:39.930 2:27.244 1:41.015 46.229 5 10:44:11.796 2:26.268 1:39.817 46.451
4 10:42:38.350 3:58.420 1:54.876 2:03.544 6 10:46:38.768 2:26.972 1:40.475 46.497
5 10:45:01.945 2:23.595 1:38.316 45.279 7 10:49:45.007 3:06.239 2:11.290 54.949
6 10:47:56.441 2:54.496 1:55.353 59.143 8 10:52:11.250 1:39.299 46.944
7 10:50:18.950 [P 1:37.587 44.922
(317) Nico Miiller
(226) Tom Koch 1 10:33:30.963 2:48.224 1:54.171 54.053
1 10:34:39.576 3:16.417 2:12.676 1:03.741 2 10:35:59.918 2:28.955 1:42.279 46.676
2 10:37:04.965 2:25.389 1:38.879 46.510 3 10:38:27.506 2:27.588 1:41.323 46.265
3 10:40:04.742 2:59.777 2:00.991 58.786 4 10:41:28.963 3:01.457 2:03.741 57.716
4 10:42:27.523 1:37.057 45.724 5 10:43:56.062 1:40.097 47.002
5 10:45:23.748 2:56.225 1:53.884 1:02.341 6 10:48:07.960 4:11.898 2:05.554 2:06.344
6 10:49:31.046 4:07.298 1:40.605 2:26.693 7 10:50:38.162 2:30.202 1:41.750 48.452
7 10:52:18.556 2:47.510 1:36.963 1:10.547
(254) Kevin Winkle
(108) Stefan Ekerold 1 10:33:37.111 2:51.288 1:54.897 56.391
1 10:33:05.016 2:27.830 1:41.844 45.986 2 10:36:19.529 2:42.418 1:49.910 52.508
2 10:35:30.654 2:25.638 1:39.788 45.850 3 10:38:50.102 2:30.573 1:43.064 47.509
3 10:40:51.908 5:21.254 2:00.468 3:20.786 4 10:41:53.056 3:02.954 2:03.895 59.059
4 10:43:16.707 2:24.799 1:39.042 45.757 5 10:44:20.451 1:40.849 46.546
5 10:46:03.134 2:46.427 1:50.081 56.346 6 10:50:01.846 5:41.395 2:02.867 3:38.528
6 10:48:27.180 2:24.046 1:38.189 45.857 7 10:52:29.320 2:27.474 1:40.731 46.743
7 10:50:50.367 1:38.088 45.099
(411) Erki Kahro
(99) Jorge Zaragoza 1 10:33:48.395 2:57.030 2:00.109 56.921
1 10:34:53.716 3:16.128 217.373 58.755 2 10:36:42.044 2:53.649 1:53.427 1:00.222
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IInt. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Masters Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 1 10.09.2022 10:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
3 10:39:12.047 2:30.003 1:42.613 47.390
4 10:42:10.432 2:58.385 1:52.759 1:05.626  (869) Daniel Kéder
5 10:44:40.588 2:30.156 1:42.157 47.999 1 10:34:45.307 3:18.965 2:13.730 1:05.235
6 10:48:35.956 3:55.368 2:06.686 1:48.682 2 10:37:46.271 3:00.964 1:57.766 1:03.198
7 10:51:04.426 1:41.272 47.198 3 10:40:25.415 2:39.144 1:48.301 50.843
4 10:46:42.078 6:16.663 2:09.472 4:07.191
(946) Tom Oster 5 10:49:18.412 1:46.665 49.669
1 10:34:15.193 3:02.947 2:06.853 56.094 6 10:53:07.675 3:49.263 1:49.178 2:00.085
2 10:37:00.588 2:45.395 1:52.338 53.057
3 10:39:32.504 2:31.916 1:42.692 49.224  (891) Paul Ullrich
4 10:44:48.059 5:15.555 2:19.030 2:56.525 1 10:33:45.452 2:47.877 1:56.247 51.630
5 10:47:16.645 1:41.434 47.152 2 10:36:25.916 2:40.464 1:49.908 50.556
6 10:51:22.523 4:05.878 2:01.936 2:03.942 3 10:40:09.169 3:43.253 2:02.565 1:40.688
4 10:42:48.842 2:39.673 1:49.322 50.351
(65) Robin Scheiben 5 10:45:27.745 2:38.903 1:48.965 49.938
1 10:34:30.975 3:16.414 2:13.228 1:03.186 6 10:48:28.477 3:00.732 1:59.591 1:01.141
2 10:37:06.630 2:35.655 1:47.074 48.581 7 10:51:04.985 1:47.279 49.229
3 10:39:41.862 2:35.232 1:46.645 48.587
4 10:42:55.602 3:13.740 2:05.426 1:08.314  (137) Enrico Mller
5 10:45:28.703 2:33.101 1:44.109 48.992 1 10:33:49.832 2:54.911 2:01.644 53.267
6 10:48:40.292 3:11.589 2:01.436 1:10.153 2 10:36:35.453 2:45.621 1:54.272 51.349
7 10:51:10.192 1:42.528 47.372 3 10:39:14.817 1:50.528 48.836
4 10:43:22.421 4:07.604 2:08.585 1:59.019
(422) Ramon Meile 5 10:46:21.968 2:59.547 2:03.536 56.011
1 10:34:07.671 3:11.443 2:09.420 1:02.023 6 10:49:10.170 2:48.202 1:55.586 52.616
2 10:36:44.641 2:36.970 1:46.857 50.113 7 10:51:50.083 2:39.913 1:49.205 50.708
3 10:39:52.053 3:07.412 2:11.087 56.325
4 10:42:43.876 2:51.823 1:43.919 1:07.904  (107) Mika Unruh
5 10:45:41.342 2:57.466 1:55.124 1:02.342 1 10:34:27.298 3:20.407 2:19.083 1:01.324
6 10:48:13.760 2:32.418 1:44.284 48.134 2 10:37:17.516 2:50.218 1:57.635 52.583
7 10:50:44.006 1:42.684 47.562 3 10:40:33.557 3:16.041 2:13.171 1:02.870
4 10:43:16.180 | NIEEPXYEN 1:50.850 51.773
(244) Max Billow 5 10:49:01.097 5:44.917 2:11.690 3:33.227
1 10:35:15.241 3:45.042 2:22.210 1:22.832 6 10:51:44.160 2:43.063 1:50.320 52.743
2 10:37:53.092 2:37.851 1:49.032 48.819
3 10:40:26.462 2:33.370 1:44.844 48526  (222) Maksym Kyienko
4 10:45:15.339 4:48.877 2:05.913 2:42.964 1 10:33:55.138 3:01.278 2:07.757 53.521
5 10:47:46.370 2:31.031 1:43.944 47.087 2 10:36:49.001 2:53.863 2:02.936 50.927
6 10:50:17.062 1:43.638 47.054 3 10:39:39.551 2:50.550 1:58.795 51.755
4 10:42:30.779 2:51.228 1:53.778 57.450
(55) Patrik Bender 5 10:46:13.768 3:42.989 2:39.156 1:03.833
1 10:34:41.043 3:18.267 2:14.757 1:03.510 6 10:48:59.340 1:54.471 51.101
2 10:37:17.753 2:36.710 1:46.629 50.081 7 10:52:20.052 3:20.712 2:15.950 1:04.762
3 10:40:20.776 3:03.023 2:06.108 56.915
4 10:42:52.302 1:43.462 48.064
5 10:46:19.034 3:26.732 2:24.280 1:02.452
6 10:49:17.026 2:57.992 2:03.198 54.794
7 10:53:05.210 3:48.184 2:30.935 1:17.249
(190) Lorris Bollmann
1 10:36:08.823 5:10.220 2:24.770 2:45.450
2 10:38:55.486 2:46.663 1:55.356 51.307
3 10:41:35.066 2:39.580 1:50.194 49.386
4 10:44:23.544 2:48.478 1:56.023 52.455
5 10:47:07.513 2:43.969 1:52.759 51.210
6 10:49:41.367 1:45.436 48.418
7 10:52:43.651 3:02.284 1:58.015 1:04.269
(32) Robert Sturm
1 10:35:02.897 3:39.541 2:16.110 1:23.431
2 10:37:43.358 2:40.461 1:51.233 49.228
3 10:40:59.410 3:16.052 2:10.692 1:05.360
4 10:43:34.759 2:35.349 1:46.673 48.676
5 10:47:11.128 3:36.369 2:33.033 1:03.336
6 10:49:46.195 1:46.714 48.353
7 10:52:24.870 2:38.675 1:49.219 49.456
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